
2013 Compact
(In EUR thousands expect basic result per share and number of shares)

Revenues

Gross profit

Operating result (EBIT)

Net income

Basic net result per share

Research and Development costs

Equipment order intake

Equipment order backlog

Shareholders' equity

Balance sheet total

Number of shares

 
182,863
 
-7,388
 
-95,741
 
-101,016
 
-0.98
 
57,153
 
133,167
 
59,610
 
465,403
 
563,193
 
111,534,520
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